





Light the Arc of Dreams



The Arc of Dreams has become an iconic landmark of Sioux Falls and a focal point of the city. When the Arc is lit at night it is artfully spectacular and an attraction to be seen and makes a beautiful statement of the vitality of Sioux Falls.



SculptureWalk and the Arc of Dreams have made an opportunity for you to light the monumental sculpture to celebrate your company, favorite cause or family. With millions of colors and combinations, the Arc can make a statement customized for you.



To light the Arc is simple and your donation is tax deductible. The cost is \$500 for corporation and discounted to \$250 for nonprofits. Your special lighting can be for company events, celebrations, clients, causes and holidays. Special signage (20" X 20") is available at each base of the Arc of Dreams to commemorate your lighting and recognition of your participation. Ask us about how we can help you promote your lighting event on both your social media and ours.



Let us know what dates you would like to have your colors shine and we'll work with you on the details to make your light show special.

Contact us at 605-731-2430 or info@sculpturewalksiouxfalls.com



Name: Your Date(s): Choice of Color(s):

Your support goes toward the maintenance and promotion of the Arc of Dreams and SculptureWalk.



SculptureWalk's Arc of Dreams 300 South Phillips Ave. #L104 Sioux Falls, SD 57104 siouxfallsarcofdreams.org sculpturewalksiouxfalls.com